LS 2009 Evje

Aurland skyttarlag

Postboks 62
5741 AURLAND

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Rune Bjgrgum
Hege Loven
Harald Borlaug
Kjell Bge Bjgrgum
Morten Nesbg
Lars Loven
Vegard Solhaug
Linda Stegen

Eirik Hylland

Kjetil Bae Bjgrgum
Anne Silje Tolleshaug Loven
Tore Stegen
Daniel Mandelid
Martin Nesbg

2

DV DCaemmMOsdbww
PPyl

Bane

224
222
232
224
227
233
237
246
249
250
240
250
220
246

Jmg. Sum
bane 35

100 350

97 347

Felt

13/ 5
21/ 7
24/ 8
160,00 kr.
22/ 9
160,00 kr.
26/15
29/18
30/20
30/26
23/11
28/22
18/ 6
28/16

Oomg.
felt

11/ 7
12/ 9

42 Minne

25,00 kr.
53
25,00 kr.

41/ 7 45
42/ 9 55

Stang

5

80,00 kr.
10
80,00 kr.
15
80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

Felthurtig

75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

20.29
75,00 kr.

16.86
75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

Tilbake-
betaling

75,00
155,00

340,00
340,00
155,00

155,00
155,00

1.375,00



